
 

Page 1 

 

 
  

Safety and Well-being Committee 
Agenda  

 
 
Tuesday, March 15, 2016 

 
1:30 PM 

 
City & County Building, Room 391 

 
Committee Members: New, Chair; Kniech, Vice-Chair; Clark; Flynn; Kashmann; 

López 
  
Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier 
 
For information on public comment procedures go to denvergov.org/CommitteePublicComment 

 
Presentations 
 

1. Staffing results for Denver Police Department. 
 Chief Robert White 

 
Bill Requests 
 

RR16-
0105 

Amends a contract with Rite of Passage, Inc. for an 
additional $3,520,080 for a new total contract 
amount of $4,300,300, to provide placements and 
case management services to youth in out-of-home 
care (2015-21670-02). 

 Ron Mitchell 

 

http://www.denvergov.org/citycouncil/DenverCityCouncil/News/PublicComments/tabid/443411/Default.aspx

